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UBC2P_50M

230V 50Hz

5.5A

1.69Kw

13A

R32

0.9kg

675 / 1.42t

10g/m

4.15mpa

2.05mpa

5Kw

N/A

HP Switch & Temperature Sensor

500x285x495

39kg

1 x 1/4 / 1 x 3/8

22mm

BPHE

39dB(A)

IPX4

UKCA

Compressor Box

Electrical Spec

Mechanical

Physical

Model

Rated Voltage 

Running Current

Input Power (max)

Recomended Fuse

Refrigerant

Refrigerant Charge 

GWP / CO2/eq

Additional Gas Amount (over 15m)

Maximum Pressure - High Side

Maximum Pressure - Low Side

Cooling Capacity 

Heating Capacity

Protection

Dimensions W/D/H mm

Weight

Pipe Connections (refrigerant side)

Pipe Connections (water side)

Heat Exchanger 

Sound Pressure

IP Rating

Conformity


